GRUPO PARLAMENTAR BRASIL - BOLIVIA - GPBOLIVIA

TITULARES

Deputado Carlos Chiodini
Senador Nelsinho Trad(PSD)
Senador Paulo Paim(PT)

Senador Angelo Coronel(PSD)
Senador Rogério Carvalho(PT)
Senador Renan Calheiros(MDB)

Senador Rogerio Marinho(PL)

Senador Chico Rodrigues(PSB)
Senador José Lacerda(PSD)

Senadora Soraya Thronicke(PODEMOS)
Senador Cleitinho(REPUBLICANOS)
Senador Astronauta Marcos Pontes(PL)

PRESIDENTE: Senador Chico Rodrigues
VICE-PRESIDENTE : Senador Nelsinho Trad

(0 titulares e 0 suplentes)

SUPLENTES

3303-6767 / 6768
3303-5232/5231/
5230 /5235
3303-6103 /6105
3303-2201 /2203
3303-2261 /2262 /
2265 /2268
3303-1826
3303-2281
3303-6408
3303-1775
3303-3811
3303-1177 /1797

SECRETARIO(A): NUCLEO DE PREMIAGOES, FRENTES E

GRUPOS PARLAMENTARES - NPFG
TELEFONE(S): 33035713
E-MAIL: npfg@senado.leg.br



